LEVEL PURCHASE INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT PURCHASE FROM CAMPUS STORE - MOST ITEMS PREVIOUSLY PURCHASED

Description

DUTTON / FUNDAMENTALS OF GAS
UTILIZATION

SIEGENTHALER / MODERN HYDRONIC
HEATING

T SQUARE ALUMINUM

TAPE MEASURE PROCARPENTER AUTO
LOCK 25 FEET

WHITE / CANADIAN PLUMBING DESIGN AND
INSTALLATION

CSA/B149-20 COMPLETE BUNDLE

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL / NATIONAL
PLUMBING CODE 2020 SOFTCOVER

TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF
PRACTICE CSA B149.1-20

TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF
PRACTICE CSA B149.2-20

DRAFTING KIT PLUMBING

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.

Report ID: 289

NOBLE, WESLEY

BD/CP/ED

PA/94/3

HB/11/03

/]

/1

PA/19/1

3R/20/16

PA/22/

NO/23/

NO/23/

/1

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

New

$60.00

$199.95

$39.50

$20.10

$194.10

$340.00

$50.00

$7.65

$0.95

$79.55

2025-03-26



