Course List	<u>Term</u> FULL-TIME	<u>Campus</u> SASKATOON		<u>Location</u> SASKATOON C	STORE
PROGRAM PLMB - PLUMBING					
COURSE:     APPRENTICE LEVEL 3 PLUMBING APPRENTICE     COMMENT:       LEVEL     PURCHASE     INSTRUCTOR     NOBLE, WESLEY					
<u>COMMENT</u> F	PURCHASE FROM C	AMPUS STORE - MOST ITEMS	PREVIOUSLY PURCHASED <u>BD/CP/ED</u>	Req/Rec/Opt	New
DUTTON / FUNDAM UTILIZATION	IENTALS OF GAS		PA / 94 / 3	Required	\$60.00
SIEGENTHALER / M HEATING	IODERN HYDRONIC	2	HB / 11 / 03	Required	\$199.95
T SQUARE ALUMINUM			/ /	Required	\$39.50
TAPE MEASURE PR LOCK 25 FEET	OCARPENTER AUT	0	/ /	Required	\$20.10
WHITE / CANADIAN INSTALLATION	N PLUMBING DESIG	N AND	PA / 19 / 1	Required	\$194.10
CSA / B149-20 COMPLETE BUNDLE			3R / 20 / 16	Required	\$340.00
NATIONAL RESEAR PLUMBING CODE 2		IONAL	PA / 22 /	Required	\$50.00
TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF PRACTICE CSA B149.1-20			NO / 23 /	Required	\$7.65
TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF PRACTICE CSA B149.2-20			NO / 23 /	Required	\$0.95
DRAFTING KIT PLUMBING			/ /	Required	\$79.55